Statistics based on online
survey



Awareness regarding the definition of bullying

uYes

m No




Types of Bullying

Others, 4.68%
Sexual, 5.39%

Verbal, 7.89%

Physical, 20.08%

Emotional, 61.96%



W 26 years old - 35 years old
® 36 years old - 45 years old
®m Above 46 years old

Under 26 years old




Sex distribution of Respondents

m Male = Female
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The Prevalence of Bullying /Harassment in the past year by age

26 years - 35 years
old

52.9%
20.3%

36 years old - 45
years old

5.9%
6.0%

Above 46 years old

1.4%
5.2%

Under 26 years old

6.7%
1.6%

Total

66.9%
33.1%
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The Prevalence of Bullying /Harassment in the past year by sex

Male Female Total
23.8% 43.1% 66.9%
12.9% 20.2% 33.1%




The Prevalence of Bullying /Harassment in the past year by post
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Specialist Medical Officer House Officer Others Total
w Yes 6.6% 30.5% 28.3% 1.4% 66.8%
H No 9.3% 16.3% 5.1% 2.5% 33.2%




Perpetrators of bullying/ harassment

B Doctor

B Non Doctor
w Both
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Job Satisfaction Among Respondents
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Implications on mood
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Implications of Bullying/Harassment
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M Yes 39.83% 56.38%

H No 60.17% 43.62%



The impact

* 80% of doctors lose time feeling worried
* 38% reduce the quality of their work

* 48% reduce their time at work

* 25% take it out on services users

e 20% decrease in performance

* 50% decreased willingness to help others
* 75% loss of enthusiasm at work



